
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

38 
39 
11 

191 
26 
91 
12 
32 

171 
699 
211 
166 

62 

Name 

Hannes Soomer 
Martin Pärtelpoeg 
Hanno Velt 
Mihkel Osula 
Madis Vestel 
Marcis Pirtnieks 
Mait Vestel 
Ivo Vinniņš 
Raido Leenpalu 
Arvo Alehodzin 
Evgeny Lavrinenko 
Andres Tammsaar 
Sander Telve  

N a t / S t a t e  

EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

Best Tm 

1:13.428 
1:15.945 
1:16.126 
1:16.552 
1:16.987 
1:17.109 
1:17.118 
1:18.373 
1:19.166 
1:19.797 
1:19.919 
1:20.205 
1:20.370 

Diff 

2.517 
2.698 
3.124 
3.559 
3.681 
3.690 
4.945 
5.738 
6.369 
6.491 
6.777 
6.942 

Gap 

2.517 
0.181 
0.426 
0.435 
0.122 
0.009 
1.255 
0.793 
0.631 
0.122 
0.286 
0.165 

In Lap 

6 
2 
6 
7 
7 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-08-11 15:26:29 
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HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11 Qualifyings 

Superbike / B1200 - Q 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-11 15:10 


